BACK HOME IN LAHAINA - CATERING MENU

APPETIZER

Spam Musubi

Kalua Lumpia

Filipino Lumpia
Vegetable Lumpia
Wontons

Kahana Chicken Wings

NOODLES

Chow Mein

Chicken Long Rice

Fried Saimin w/ Char Siu Chicken
Fried Saimin w/ Char Siu Pork
Fried Saimin w/ HBBQ Beef
Fried Saimin w/ Tofu

SALADS & VEGGIES

Ramen Cabbage Salad

Chinese Chicken Salad

Tofu Salad

Somen Salad w/ Char Siu Chicken
Miso House Salad

Macaroni Salad

Broccoli Medley

Grilled Vegetables

RICE

Steamed White Rice
Vegetable Fried Rice

Bacon Fried Rice

Portuguese Sausage Fried Rice
Char Siu Chicken Fried Rice
Char Siu Pork Fried Rice

Spam Fried Rice

SPECIALTY

Seasonal Fruit Round Platter

Charcuterie Meat, Cheese, & Cracker Platter

Wonton Chips (great with Poke)

Hawaiian Restaurant, Bakery, and Catering Company

TRAY SIZE / Feeds Approx

10-15 15-25 25-45 45-65

1/4
$44
$46
$43
$38
$46
N/A

1/4
$35
$34
$41
$43
$51
N/A

1/4
$21
$29
$31
$33
$31
$29
N/A
N/A

1/4
$20
$32
$42
$44
$42
$54
$54

1/2
$64
$66
$63
$58
$66
$94

1/2
$45
$44
$51
$53
$71
$53

1/2
$29
$39
$41
$43
$41
$39
$59
$55

1/2
$27
$47
$55
$57
$55
$74
$74

Back Home In Lahaina Assorted Cookies w/ Nuts

Hawaiian Sweet Rolls (Approx 48)

3/4
$99
$101
$93
$80
$101
$124

3/4
$65
$64
$67
$69
$91
$69

3/4
$39
$49
$52
$55
$52
$49
$79
$75

3/4
$40
$62
s77
$79
s77
$87
$87

Full
$115
$117
$109
$99
$117
$154

Full
$75
$74
$79
$81
$101
$79

Full
$49
$59
$62
$65
$62
$59
$99
$95

Full
$45
$77
$97
$99
$97
$107
$107

Full
$95
$139
$49
$89
$69

CHICKEN

Lahaina Fried Chicken
Hawaiian BBQ Chicken
Char Siu Chicken
Chicken Teriyaki (Dark)
Chicken Teriyaki (White)
Chicken Katsu Cutlet

PORK

Hawaiian BBQ Pork

Char Siu Pork

Kalua Pork

Kalua Cabbage

Portuguese Sausage Patties

BEEF

Grilled Beef Teriyaki
Hawaiian BBQ Beef
Beef Katsu

Kalbi Short Ribs

SEAFOOD
Garlic Shrimp
Coconut Shrimp
Grilled Salmon
Miso Salmon

Mahi Mahi

SEAFOOD
Lomi Lomi Salmon
Ahi Poke

Seared Ahi

TRAY SIZE / Feeds Approx

10-15
1/4
$53
$58
$58
$53
$74
$74

1/4
$61
$67
$61
$61
$76

1/4
$102
$104
$104
$130

1/4
$91
$84
$119
$129

$135

1/4
$79
$89
$99

15-25 25-45
1/2  3/4
$79 $104
$83 $108
$83 $108
$79 $104
$94 $129
$94 $129
1/2  3/4
$86 $110
$87 $121
$86 $110
$86 $110
$96 $126
1/2  3/4
$142  S210
S144  S214
S144  S214
$170  $240
1/2  3/4
$151  $221
S144  S214
$209 $299
$219  $309
$225  $325
1/2  3/4
$139  $199
$149  $219
$159  $219

45-65
Full
$134
$138
$138
$134
$159
$159

Full
$140
$151
$140
$140
$156

Full

$249
$259
$259
$285

Full
$281
$274
$379
$389

$399

Full
$259
$269
$279

For any questions or to place an order, please contact us at:

(310) 835-4014 or E-mail us at:

Catering@BackHomelnLahaina.com

519 East Carson Street, Carson, CA, 90745
Website: www.BackHomelnLahaina.com

Portion sizes are approximate and may vary by menu selection.

Does not apply to dine-in. Prices subject to change




