

BACK HOME IN LAHAINA - CATERING MENU

Hawaiian Restaurant, Bakery, and Catering Company

	TRAY SIZE / Feeds Approx					
SAH	10-15	15-25	25-45	45-65		
APPETIZER	1/4	1/2	3/4	Full		
Spam Musubi	\$44	\$64	\$99	\$115		
Kalua Lumpia	\$46	\$66	\$101	\$117		
Filipino Lumpia	\$43	\$63	\$93	\$109		
Vegetable Lumpia	\$38	\$58	\$80	\$99		
Wontons	\$46	\$66	\$101	\$117		
Kahana Chicken Wings	N/A	\$94	\$124	\$154		
NOODLES	1/4	1/2	3/4	Full		
Chow Mein	\$35	\$45	\$65	\$75		
Chicken Long Rice	\$34	\$44	\$64	\$74		
Fried Saimin w/ Char Siu Chicken	\$41	\$51	\$67	\$79		
Fried Saimin w/ Char Siu Pork	\$43	\$53	\$69	\$81		
Fried Saimin w/ HBBQ Beef	\$51	\$71	\$91	\$101		
Fried Saimin w/ Tofu	N/A	\$53	\$69	\$79		
SALADS & VEGGIES	1/4	1/2	3/4	Full		
Ramen Cabbage Salad	\$21	\$29	\$39	\$49		
Chinese Chicken Salad	\$29	\$39	\$49	\$59		
Tofu Salad	\$31	\$41	\$52	\$62		
Somen Salad w/ Char Siu Chicken	\$33	\$43	\$55	\$65		
Miso House Salad	\$31	\$41	\$52	\$62		
Macaroni Salad	\$29	\$39	\$49	\$59		
Broccoli Medley	N/A	\$59	\$79	\$99		
Grilled Vegetables	N/A	\$55	\$75	\$95		
RICE	1/4	1/2	3/4	Full		
Steamed White Rice	\$20	\$27	\$40	\$45		
Vegetable Fried Rice	\$32	\$47	\$62	\$77		
Bacon Fried Rice	\$42	\$55	\$77	\$97		
Portuguese Sausage Fried Rice	\$44	\$57	\$79	\$99		
Char Siu Chicken Fried Rice	\$42	\$55	\$77	\$97		
Char Siu Pork Fried Rice	\$54	\$74	\$87	\$107		
Spam Fried Rice	\$54	\$74	\$87	\$107		
SPECIALTY				Full		
Seasonal Fruit Round Platter						
Charcuterie Meat, Cheese, & Cracker Platter						
Wonton Chips (great with Poke)						
Back Home In Lahaina Assorted Cookies w/ Nuts						
Hawaiian Sweet Rolls (Approx 48) \$69						

	TRAY SIZE / Feeds Approx				
	10-15	15-25	25-45	45-65	
CHICKEN	1/4	1/2	3/4	Full	
Lahaina Fried Chicken	\$53	\$79	\$104	\$134	
Hawaiian BBQ Chicken	\$58	\$83	\$108	\$138	
Char Siu Chicken	\$58	\$83	\$108	\$138	
Chicken Teriyaki (Dark)	\$53	\$79	\$104	\$134	
Chicken Teriyaki (White)	\$74	\$94	\$129	\$159	
Chicken Katsu Cutlet	\$74	\$94	\$129	\$159	
PORK	1/4	1/2	3/4	Full	
Hawaiian BBQ Pork	\$61	\$86	\$110	\$140	
Char Siu Pork	\$67	\$87	\$121	\$151	
Kalua Pork	\$61	\$86	\$110	\$140	
Kalua Cabbage	\$61	\$86	\$110	\$140	
Portuguese Sausage Patties	\$76	\$96	\$126	\$156	
BEEF	1/4	1/2	3/4	Full	
Grilled Beef Teriyaki	\$102	\$142	\$210	\$249	
Hawaiian BBQ Beef	\$104	\$144	\$214	\$259	
Beef Katsu	\$104	\$144	\$214	\$259	
Kalbi Short Ribs	\$130	\$170	\$240	\$285	
SEAFOOD	1/4	1/2	3/4	Full	
Garlic Shrimp	\$91	\$151	\$221	\$281	
Coconut Shrimp	\$84	\$144	\$214	\$274	
Grilled Salmon	\$119	\$209	\$299	\$379	
Miso Salmon	\$129	\$219	\$309	\$389	
Mahi Mahi	\$135	\$225	\$325	\$399	
SEAFOOD	1/4	1/2	3/4	Full	
Lomi Lomi Salmon	\$79	\$139	\$199	\$259	
Ahi Poke	\$89	\$149	\$219	\$269	
Seared Ahi	\$99	\$159	\$219	\$279	

For any questions or to place an order, please contact us at:

(310) 835-4014 or E-mail us at: Catering@BackHomeInLahaina.com 519 East Carson Street, Carson, CA, 90745 Website: www.BackHomeInLahaina.com

Portion sizes are approximate and may vary by menu selection. Does not apply to dine-in. Prices subject to change